Partner Identification Form 2021
Association SE.M.I. - SEEDS FOR MORE INTERCULTURE
Profile
Accreditation
Has the organisation received any type of accreditation before submitting this application?
European Youth Portal: https://europa.eu/youth/volunteering/organisation/917101633_en
PIC number 917101633 - OID: E10010884
Full legal name (National name) SE.M.I. - SEEDS FOR MORE INTERCULTURE APS

- Martino Neri, logistics
- Annalisa Fabbri, motivational coach (if in need of extra mentorship)
Gender Female
First Name Elisa
Family Name Emiliani
Department
Position President
Email info@associazionesemifaenza.com
Telephone 1 +39 3898443025
Name and surname Elisa Emiliani
Email  elisa@associazionesemifaenza.com
Telephone number +39 389 844 3025
EU Program Year Identification Title Applicant
Erasmus+ KA1
Youth Exchange
2017 2017-1-IT03-KA105-010
651
We are all equal in
creativity
SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ KA1
Job shadowing
2017 2017-3-IT03-KA105-
012146
Europe makers:
facilitating youth
SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ KA1
EVS
2017 2017-3-EL02-KA105-003
488
Volunteers for society
You In
Europe
Erasmus+ KA1
International
volunteering
2018 2018-1-IT03-KA125-013
057
Learning by Teaching SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ KA1
International
volunteering
2018 2018-1-PT02-KA125-005
057
Change+ Associação
Spin
Erasmus+ KA1
International
volunteering
2018 2018-1-IT03-KA125-013
073
I, Creative,
International
SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ ESC 2018 2018-1-EL02-ESC11-00
4603
Volunteers support the
society
You in
Europe
Erasmus+ ESC 2019 2019-1IT03-ESC11-0155
58
Equal in Creativity SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ ESC 2019 2019-1-IT03-ESC11-015
557
Everybody is learning SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ ESC 2019 2019-2-IT03-ESC11-016
291
Solidarity Youth SE.M.I.
Erasmus+ ESC 2019 2019-2-EL02-ESC11-00
5088
A world without
exclusion
You in
Europe
Erasmus+
Training course
2019 2019-3-IT03-KA105-017
033
 Quality label for ESC
volunteering
SE.M.I.